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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded %o Area Supervisor who will dccomplisH paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headguarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accompliiheg'by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

7

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement .to this effect will be made on these forms. :



East Hartford, April 14,1319. AN
Adjutant General , ‘]{
Washington, D.C. %x
peer Sir: : £
I would 1like to know the details pertaining HL i
tc the death of my son - Pvt. Thomas Costello, Co. D, {
347th Inf. A.E.F. which occurred in France, Dec 2nd 1918. ko
He enlisted May 20th 1918 at East Hartford Ct. Any news { o,
relative to his death will be thankfully received. _\:ﬁg

Hoping thie letter will receive prompt attention.

Yours truly,

krg Louis Austin. f\

» _r‘
A
201 (Costello, Thomas) Enl. 1lst Ind. aec=-63 =
War Department A.G.).,May 12, 1913 - To the Surgeon General, f
and Q:M.G.0., Cemeterial Branch, in turn, for report of the S
death, end for the leocaticn of the grave, of Thomas Costello, .Y

Go. D, 347th Inf., reported to have died in France, Dec.2,1318. %?
By order of the Secretary of Var: ;

W. A. Carter,
Adjut mt General .
Synopsis
IG



2nd Ind. AGL M0

War Dept., 8.0.Y. sy 15, 1919 - To the Ceneterial Branch, Quartermaster
General’s Uffice. :

Yo medicel record was found on file in this office in the ahove cege.

For The Surgeon General:

Albert G. Love,
Lieut. Col., Mediesl Corps,Us.S.h,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rRepLy rerer To QM 293 A-M
Costello, Thomas (STM) July 1

o™
-
(=]
O
A
[av]

Mrs. S. Costello Austin,
14 Kenyon Place,
E. Hartford, Conn,

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assurs proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance, It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

Thisg letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932, There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours

CHAS. W.-DIETZ, . A <
Captain, Q. M.\ Corpsy
2 Encls. Assistant .y 4

-
be!

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19337 ?Z,ﬂ £
(Write answer here)

(8ign here) Z@@@% (m
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM'_2-93_AM
Costello, Thomas Pvt (StM) M June 13, 1931.

Mrs. S. Costello Austin,
14 Kenyon Place,
E. Hartford, Connecticut.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, rsserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this year,
It is therefore desired that you answer the guestion below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question,

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932% _ g~ 4/
Write aﬁawe?h e

AN
)

Sign hetre



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy reFer To QM 293 A-C June 7, 1930.

ostello, Thomas - 1283 U

Mrs. S. Costello Austin,
4 Bigelow St.,
Be Hartford, Com.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisféttory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential,

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

LN Very truly yours,

. Corpse,
Assistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 193192 / 4{
t

(Wri answer here)

:/! ]j»(/(t //’7(4 (({1 )/xf*-’

(Sign here)
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Vv
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C - October T 1929.
Costello, Thomes 1233 M.
Mrs, S. Costello Austin o h';}
e+ o Y ey S v 30"
E. Hartford, Conn, Vir I \ e
é ” \ !
Dear Madam:

The Act of Congrese which providee for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a reéport to Congress not latsr than
December 15, 1929, The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
gsuch mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
guestions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Y&&l\7 (No)
3 (o

2. Do you desire to make thé'ﬁilgrimégéh

in the calendar year 19507 " (Yesl“:)fd”f (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-

tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Y§B+\\ﬁh/d_ (No)
v
[_"‘ ) Age\é/Health % {}
4. Please give your age and state of health ;‘” AN (Years) (Good) (Roor)
o '?f? IVED ~‘\ English - (Ye 1T jhk;)
5. What language do you speak? [~ ¢ Ufp ;. nf‘ ' | Other language
el R e T (Specify language spoken)
For The Quartermaster Génera&," \]J

Very truly. yours,
: Wassnad
e
Bnol . {@HN T. HARRIS,

Aet . Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Aggistant,
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY Rerer To QM 293 A-C

Costello, Thomas July 31, 1929,
e V
krs. Sarah Costello Austin, ()
4 Bigelow St., Q
Bast Hartford, Conne [7?

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late
Private Thomas Costello, Coe. D, 347th Inf., whose remeins are now interred in
the St. Mihiel American Cemetery, Thiaucourt, Meurthemet=lioselle, Francee

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

y ZA 14,?__%{" [M &««:g\/im
1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? /44/14 g,ﬂmzxﬂ:ééa g e S

5 ;¢Z4 él7¢4,¢z“ Ll )4;L¢

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. Will you make the pilgr1mage9 \\;aid-

«:,1.,};!‘ e ‘L&L’L\ 2

W e v ﬂ z '
y-truly yours, Ao, {"kQRA}Jf»
2 Inocls. B Tl JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Apsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

in rEPLy rerer To @M 293 A-C

Costello, Thomas May 28, 1929.
g 1135 008

Mrs, Louis Cs Austin, 1i, urs. var
20 Franklin St., 4 bigelo i
East Hartford, Coun, Hartford, Conn,

ostello =ustin,

an
W

.
ot

po o
a e
LasvT

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that yocu are the mother of the

late Private Thomas Costello, Co, D, 347th Inf,, whose remains are now in-

tarredcin the St, Mihiel Amaricen Cemetery, Thiaucourt, Meurthe=oteloselle,
France, ) ;

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provieions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you plesase furnieh her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation %o her tc
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
Tor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls,
Act of Congress. Siae
Envalope . X :’,‘;.'.

Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RepLy rReFer To OM 293 A-M
costelle, Thomee (5TH) July 12, 1932

Wrs. 8. Costelle Austin,
14 Kenyon Place,
B« Hartford, Coon.

Dear Madam:

: The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Eurcpe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not

make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a eircu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ,
Ceptain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls, Aggistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933°%

(Write anewer'here) X

(8ign here)




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN_REPLY REFER TO QM"293“AM
Costelio,” Thomms—rwt (Stu) M June 13, 1931,

Mrs. S. Costello Auﬂtin.
14 Kenyon Place,
E. Hartford, Connectiout.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
E?llowing tHé question.
<I &n o
& ®As sd®h as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return tRis sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no“postak. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

. =

E:?‘his ptter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not mmake @ pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and areg.not l@king the journey in 1931.

et

@
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Aggistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19329
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM"293'"AM ;
cogtﬂl].O' Thomas Pvt (S‘Uu') M June ]_‘u’ 1951,

¥rs. S. Costello Austin,
14 Eenyon Place,
E. Hartford, Connecticut.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-

tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either oft the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space

O] - ;

o following,the g§estlon.

<I o

O As S5oon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and thurn his sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires qg postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

—wThlézgetter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows.
who did noé%makec; pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and argqnot making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M., Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932°% e
Write anawer here

Sign here
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTONM

N REPLY REFER To QM 203 A-C

CoStello, Thomas -~ 1233 M

iirs. 5. Costello A“ttﬂ.
- 4 Bigelow St.,
B« Hartford, COnn.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteriee in Europe under the provi-
aions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodationg, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "ygs" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please eign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.’ .

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURTRG “TRE -YEAR 19917 . o st e
{Write answer here)

(S{Qn harafH




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARYERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY rerer o QM 293 A-C - October ¥ , 1929,
Costello, Thomas 1233 M.

Mrs., S. Bostello Austin
4 Bigelow St,,
E, Hartford, Conn,

Dear Madam:

_ The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval serviée at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-—
teries, all necessary expénsés of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire tec make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? ! (Yeos) (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19309 ) - (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visgit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (No)

Age Health
4, Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)

5. What language do you speak? Other languags
(Specify language spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
Encl, JOHN T, HARRIS,

Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Asgigtant,
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

sN REPLY Rerer To QM 283 A-C

Costello, Thomas July 31, 1929,

Mre. Sarah Costello Austin,
4 Bigelow 3t., ;
Best Hartford, Conne |

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late

Private Thowas Costello, Co. D, 347th Iunf., whose remoine are now interred in
the St« Mihiel American Cametery, Thiaucourt, Heurthe-et<Moselle, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

e e S

3. Will you make the pilgrimage?

e el i T e e B o o s AN VA o B s A

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope _ Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
0FFIC:.E OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

& WASHINGTON

repLy rerer o QM 293 A-C 7 / ! \
Costelle, Thomas i s May ga 1929.

Nrs. louis C, Aust
20 Franklin St,, .

-

Dear Madam: i
.--/ /
Youp,atiention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approf%d March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurgpe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. et

‘The records of this office qﬂéw‘that you are the mother of the

late Privete Thoms Costelle, Co,

A8 %he Sty lihiel Amsricsn cp' H‘?? In,, whose remsins ure now ine
3 o ""h“? . s Mourthe=et-Mosolle,

W11k you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow' who is entitled under the provisions of the above guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if sc, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
meke the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled to make the pil-
grimage. i1

\ 1 4
In the event your son was gurvived by a widow who hae since re-

married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made .

. For your reply, you may uaé‘the enclosed envelope which requires
no poetage. /| \
4

[}

For The Quartermaster Geﬁeré@,

Very truly yours,

Y ! . { |
/][:n .ﬁ l § \
3 -

|
[ | ¢

8. e 77;
t _of Corigress 3

A .'EnMOPB- ? o JOHN T. HARRIS,

] : Major, @. M. Corps, ¢
i Assistant. h \/
€



St Y0ostel 1oy _____‘homa,s ______________________________ 2,416,199
(Surnanie.) (Christian namy in full.) y serial numbu e
- _Pvt__Co D 347 Inf ‘] <

(Rank and or§:nization.) %%/
.

State your relationship to the deceased ... L
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? G20 -

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you

* wish them interred in a national cemetery (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the hbme of the dec cased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent

s {
(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

_____ }

(Nu;nber and street.) %Q( ((?ty or town. (St \te. )
(Sign here) '?p %

Lo R sty LD, ZM?/)Q»«?M Y T

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post omce) : (State.)
Read carefully the letter acéompanymg this card. 3—6713




£
ot Pt
¥ /

I, Jan o o .»zafzﬁc/@fa)
- &.8Ist SANy@.
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-
/,7(;-.,1454, g Fd'-49
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QM 293 A-C

BOSTELLD, Thomes « Private

Jemnry 5, 1924

lrs. Louis C. Austin,
20 FPranklin St.,
East Hartford, Com.

L md‘ﬁ’e Quartermaster General desires 10 invite yqur attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested,

This Americean military cemetery is one of thosc to be maine«
tained by the United States for all time ,in Europe, Eack grave will
be marked by ‘a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, ¥ank, division, orcanization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he ceame, Headstdries will be placed at all graves in connection
with the improyement work now in progress, as,so0on as possible angd witheut
waiting for spegcial pction_pr rquest on the part of relatives, 5
. Please be assured that in effecting removal of the deed, the
utmost’ réverential care was exercised and more tham willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty, TFor the future,, these graves

will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner,betittiqg\:f:h

. the last resting place gf ‘our herges, A dh

Very truly yours, -- . e
L.' I - A. o

“ - “ e M s A
) il

"

Y- Incl. PO e e dpteteatenn 0 BD, e

Record card.

L =

.'.'.V'-t\._

S
9 : >

-



G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Place.. m&nun-sur—‘fevres‘

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ~ paie  November 15 1921,

1. REMAINS orcostello ..... Thomas .................................................................. . SERIAL NUMBER .. 2416199 Tz e

RANK ... e T . ORGANIZATION Co. D34'?1h1n:f

Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

Movanker S 1L S S n ey e M0 42T

0o

3. Reburied (date): Jyne I9 1922 In (give complete location) : Gre 4 Bke A Row 24

Caaket & shippin caaa'
By : Group....R: ehnxia.l .................................... = Uit . T MUIGOPI%])IIIBI.H.I

4. Report as to nature of original burial and ('omlltlon of ]Jody upon disinterment :

5. (@) ldentification tags: Buried with body? . . . 10 . .. On grave marker? ... yeR e o

(b) Othermeansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

-

pnone R e e N e : i

6. What does examination of body show as regards the [ollowing identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement)......A._m&-.ﬁl._ﬂ..,_to, report

) Weight festimateq) 908b1€ to report

(¢) Hair—Color . H0ONE
DAY e none =
GliAraEteriSticS s e xBO DB

(d) Hair on face—Color. ... .. ... .. ¢‘(ONE
EGCAPONTE b B oo - BOLG
Quantity._.‘._I_._H?F?.........H B oy =

(¢) Permanent marks on bhody (old scars, peculiarities,

22 23 24 25 26 27

e % : 1 t t l e 6 7 8 9 10
(/) oune PInISslllgpal‘ S(IeC(‘nvec at time of casua )11 95 9% 24

29
post mortem on skulk AT e alloy fil 17 19 30 31 32

7. Disinterment ‘\/ _ .
: 5uPerVi""edﬁ}'T»w%erson Superves Emb - Vel 5@ 'R{S/ é,—g‘gw,_._..._."’u_
(Title) Capt, QM

8. Reburial o Ve C
Supervised by ., 7/¥/4m Approved : C& é ’&

£ D Kraner ol AR
: L] -]




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet [in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
on hody. : ' :

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and orzanization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

5 Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Givesdate and aceurate information ‘as to location of reburial and. the group and unit
which made reburial. and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was ovizinally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement:should be as complete as
possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and ‘on grave marker
by reporting ** Yes " or ‘ No.".

(b)) State whether or not hjd\ appears to have been a ho=p1tal case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave, Give any and all -information w Inch it is thought might
be of use inidentifying the hody, other than that tabulated under Item NoO 6.

6. Give all information as to body- desecription and dental chart as nearly correctly as the .
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very Cﬂmplctc The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. Thére- are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cufting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing weeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following hasic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge:
work, fillings,” caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates)., and any deformity of jwas foumnd.

&

MISSING TEETH . All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not “those fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be scratehed out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH : . Bloek in solid the erown of tooth (label GOLD CROWNAY
F= - gold, porselain, or gold and porcelain), ,%‘
. fhur-,
=

-

: i z GOLDAND PORCELA!N BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK : Block in solid the crown of tooth (label | COLD BRIDGE
oold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge) !
thu : | .
: \ : 3o
. % SILVER, FILLJNG OLD FILLING
FILLINGS e Draw filling on tooth afcumlnl\ as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
Hl[VPI cenient), thus :
=CGRAVERY D’:CAYED

DECAYED ' DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES). . Oui,l'ine location and size ol cavity, -
> snade in thus : : {
: |

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word ¢ clasp”

i Sho“ name of person =superv1~mrr ﬂ]e disinterment and the name and title of the person
approving same. _
‘a

8~ Shotviame Qf person Supar vising the Pu‘)JPl(llgt'il the name and tltlc of the person approving

same. %




P

C.n. e . & g, . l.’_‘l“_“‘.-:..:n._’ ; 7
R.S. FORM #1l4-A ;- R fghes STATION. e hune Gar=Fovr 6 rrorrorereoerr.
- L s M

To be prepared in triplicate. © \ o x FATIR « V] DATE

e & " X s oy anh"er"&ﬁ"i:?%]:

REFPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREP@@I@N SEEPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

5 h: i \
DISINTERMENT “ COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headguarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of hody
1' Name ..,‘.....:{Jwﬁ-imir«a-‘p'r.u'jagg_x_j_-___ ------------ 10' Na‘me,________.._..___..__....____,,------_.______.f ———————————
2. No. ___:____mglggw,‘,,__________-____-_--___-__'-- VRN ) o e R L e Y ‘,, __________
O ARARREIED Sy S A L LR T2 Ranky. 7 R Nl i
4. 10rgh " L T T e R R 13. Org. el oo
5. DD Les el ey SERE SIRY, 14. (a) DD
6. €D (b) D.B. ko S R &

o ?‘i’”“{?““' ’Discrapancy found upon disinterment

V. Ghave-No. of LOgEe " Sec.. ... 2150 Grave No. i iy smpen & SOC. ity -
8o iRt 1 et AL ROWRE =15 "o %", SHRS DO AENEY HOWRES S Fiis
A e e o e e 17. none P e I SRR L
18. Cemetery L e T T e A e ST 19. Commune or town .__?;;gir,unaa,;_;r_-[g.pmg___‘__
20. Peopt--or County .. Ghats 2L, Country - Frehes' . . ____

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. _ ,om

23. Disinterred”(Date) ~- - . - R S LT s Sl i s
THOV 15,1921 B T Anderson
24. Inscriptign on grave marker:
NS Rt e ... ... " Serial No. __ . v il
Rank _____ T S T SRR S A Organizatiomg p 347¢h. _Inf ..

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? _ On bot%y? i

PREPARATION d A Doughe:rt;r

26. What other means of identification were on bod);? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of btody in detail).

o T e AR ) e B R R g R S S S S MR ‘.--__:_‘_-_.

2% Gomaitionw of .body padly Aesoeupomed . _ S <Ll
28. Nature of burial 4n pine Dox An WOALORmM

29, Any discrepancy noted upon 9x;.m11mtion of‘ bedy, as compared with G.R.S. recordel‘.;

quoted above? _ RIS Lo e S A R S ) S e et S e St S ek b Shbedon SRS
_ none :
. = i.in A g By. - .
30. Body prepared.and placed .in casket Dat.e___n ._15 1981 yE"T“fiinﬁBerI _____
ok e et sgaled byEr-T- -Anderson--- - - o
; ﬁ
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) éﬁ&é __________ /(/d/n/—\__ A



SHIPMENT.. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.

-A-_-__

38.

39.

40,

41.

42.

43.

| S =

<9 V-Iaaua
32. Designation of body:
Namen: o dibimerd b o ke nineaeaate P s ueeeh *. S N grting] | Fo e . ) e :
THOM A3 COSTELLD - AI6 TV
Rank Organization
RN T e ganizasion. .. ... U Ml s
33. Coneigned to
Name of Permanent Cemetary ________________________ et L R e L SR e
‘ihiel f:m.r 143 » Thimc u!‘i, e t'*
34. Casket bhoxed and marked (Date) ____________________________________ 8 B o U T T e 3
November 15,1921 E T Anderson
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing Operatlons were conducted and
g accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the -report above ;
is correct. : 2
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector ____ f_g% a,nimi“n;__ oMC < .
46 Remarkebi; I 39g/ne 2400 SO7W0 B4 TLEAS GHWIFEG L SO I e
T T R et E S NNk S T Bt o g
P ) ' :
9. Bhipped “from:point ol Operatdon: (Date) BT & I I T AN W |
Poppointtiof ‘Copcentration. .~ . o © A el B0 Uy B NS e )
(Name i

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative : {

e . S R e

1
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date NOv 30th 1921

Ho vember /1921

To Permanent Cemetery - IS
St. Mihi el Amer. Cty 123Xailal mco Wt M-etei

Convoyer_  ,R.Willisms _____ Signature Shipping Offlcw _M_f‘j\
5 - DE(. 1991 A.M,Jgekson,Bept.CAC.

Received: Date

j‘ o ) 4 7 i’ "r;
G.R.S. Representativefszmué)i _____ ;_;;gi_‘v_“ijg: Y }gf-fﬂﬂ;,_‘

LI LT R el A TR RN B il g s e
mme I9 1958 (Date e
Grave No. ; = Section
1 e ey @O LIOIN S e . O TR
Plot Row

o1 G.R.S. Representative A ‘== St s A~ A
A E Dewsy Ist, Lt, QMC









OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB=SECTION

Har low. v
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER > 00 >— CEMETERY NO, - DATE
)
Costello, Thomas, Pvt, 427 = 16 3/5/21.
SERIAL NUMBER ORGANIZATION
2416199 : 1 £$0, D, 34%h Inf,
Date of death - 12/2/18.
VAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
i vevrded 1O %
PV TGN et . DATE Lla_‘r!ch 21’ 1921.

/ (
a2 X7
2 jJ;’.'I -?.'/,

NAME OF BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP

lupg | ‘Sarnh Costello Austin, Mother

Address

40 Banney St., E. Hartford, Conn.

Q.7Nna Am



1’/

I \TION OF TF L GHAVT 01/ ('3
@t lls g7 8779

........ Cos‘tellog4.1619 9 Bt Bl ?ﬁlna]s.). oAb

(Surname:) Nuniber.) (First Name an

ApTaNva b ey W GO S HmE 347 In P
(Rank.) WAL (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAL......DeC ,.’5.,'19.1.8. .................. !

TR MO B TRIAT AN ey RNUENRI Y S e oL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

............ Mehun Cememery, Mehun,...t.i....
/
............. Char”“.”Fraacem“.“”.““.“H.“”.
GRAVE. NUMBER............. ed..... § e O M
HOW MARKED: Name Peg? ...... Peg Grosst:... Cross
Headboard? ....... o, Bottle? ...........

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
Was one buried with body?.......... YGS TSN X L
Was one fastened to name peg or v

stake used as a grave marker?..........4 ORI A

If mame unknown »and'tags missin ’ﬁl;’a,seﬁf)m and marks
should be given here: ¥ \

REPORTED BY: -
4&,.4;',,‘/@ %

....... rertrand C. Dolan.““cnﬁylain.””“
(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This poxtlon to be senf to Cﬁf&gfgﬂes Registration Service.
S / f &g/ 4 ;

L] '






£27=16 !
Pile # 67076.

’d
-,

‘e

N y
29348 Reg.Sec &uﬁ:{. aril 13, 1921,
( COSTRLID, Thomas) < A

The martermaster General, U. Se irmy ( Cometerial Division}

kra, lovis Austing 40 Gamney Ste, Be Har tford, Conn,

Disposition of Remains - Pvée Thomas Costelle, Ser. # 2415199,
Coe Do S47ih Inf,

1s Referring to affidsvit, in which
you state you are unsble to locate Mrs, Vera
+ Costelle, widow of the ddceased, you are ade
vised that your wishes will be complied with
and the body of your late som left in irance
in a permsnent /mericmm Cemetory,

24 - The Department wishes to convey to
you its assurance of sympathy in yow bereavement.

By authority of the Quartermaster Gegerals

WO, G. HANSON, Jre,

ﬁ?"“ﬂh Qe Mo Carps, . §
DEPT :‘/ r\/ 3
08p:38
3.. . G.
MAL
.pp 13 1921
o, 800
?‘:‘:af::::\nl omvinien.



G.R,8-. Form No. 121 om0 T
‘ o rile # é;/ [/ L/
Classification ;

Adjustment CEMETERI AL DIVISION
GRAVES REGISTRATICN SERVICE
REGI STRATION SECTTON

G0 g % P Y | 3
¥y ¥ T £ 3 e

& 7 = / Date ';//J J;’j 2 )
7 4

MEMORANDUM:
Toy Registration Files Sub-Scction.
Subject:  Adjustments rade on Registration Files.

1. Charges as checked have bcen made in the ‘Registration Files which
will necessitate a ®rrespondirg changée in the Classification Files.

i I |
ADD, | ATD,

CORR.] DATAY CORR, | DATA |

File Number Date of Burial

Neme Date of Reburial

Se.tiﬁl_mm_er Burial Information 4

Rank Nearest Relative A/"X (’9 /

Orgarnization _lNotified Nearest Relative .

Capse_of .nnnth ] Flue Gard thrown out

Date of Death Thite Card set up

Casualty Cablegram Number

0.K, Alphabetical Files 9. 3. =7 2P

}___C}Gemteny..Audit.llﬁim_r.tmﬁm-.._-mﬁ__
l. T Lnvestigati hoAdjustment Dept.

Byt 4
___LCards attached, T ;.;,,}'f‘“ \

NS =7 739 /1B 3




JFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEME L g/,
CEIuETERIAJS;‘gIVISION ' /
OVERSEAS PROJECT, SUB~SECTION. @ s
A =[] 3. 0%

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER /\O CEMETERY HO- DATE

i b (TN = (:/ :
-j/ o N e 40t 4 5 5 %?‘ ommmanee ol W ey NP

---------- - L ———— [ ea— --/:--4\--,-'-—6‘-"- -
SERIAL NUMBER (\\/ ORGANT ZATTON
g N I (e ) /
S o okt N
................ --_E::_ _£%LL-Ji;q,-£:--::IZL;%:J---_--__-__----

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE Jupe 12. 1920

NAME OF BENEFICIARY lMrs. “ouis Y. “ustin, V’ RRLATIONSHIP Mother
20 Franklin St., Bast Hartford, Comn
Addréss: . =
N5 -8438/1C B @—5,




L7076
A¢ s reply to WAR DEPARTMENT /

DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE & STORAGE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
Munitions Building WAIHINGT(-)N
CIW/hihh
203.3 (Costello, Thomas, Pvt.)G.R.S. Oct. 11, 1919.

Graves Registration Service.

Mrs, Nora Grady, 5 East 8lst 8t., New York City.

Iaocation‘ of Grave.

1. Your communication dated August, 1919, concerning the
grave location of your brother has been referred to us by the Adjutant

General of the Army for reply.

2. The records of this office show Private Thomas Costello,
$2416199, Co. D, 347th Infantry, buried in Grave 64, French American
Cemstery, Mehun-sur-Yevre, Cher.

_ 3. Notation of your desire to have the body of this soldier
buried in France has been made and the necessary authorities notified.

By authority of the Quartermaster General, Director of Purchase

and Storage.
Charlea C. Pierce,
Colonel, Q. M. C.
Oh?.ef. Graves Registration Service.

By:
Charles J. Wynne,

Captain, Q. M. C.,
Graves Registration Service.



G:R.5. #106
DISPOSITION OF BODY

Wer Department
0ffice of the Quartermaster General.
" Graves Registration Service.
Weshington,; D.Ce

Oct. 11, 1919,

For informatisn of} ‘
(a) The Ad;utant General of the Army
(b) G.R.S., Paris, ¥rance, :
2{c)-0ffice Files,

(d) Photographic Section.

Case of:

Private Thoms Costello,
$#2416198, Co. D, 347%: Infantry.

Grave Location:

Grove 64, French Amsrican Cemetory,
Mehun-sur-Yevre, Cher.

Request for action checked below:
{a) Return of Body to the U.S,
Permanent Burial in France.
(¢) Cancellation of former requests.
(d) Change of address.
(e) Photograph of grave,

has been made by:

Mrs. Nora Grady, (sister)
5 East 8lst St., N. Y. C.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Colonel, Q.M.C.,, U.5.A,
Chief, Grafes Registration Service,
15%2992 /L



FROM: =

korm No, 101-A (Informetion Blank)

REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S.

INQUIRY BRANCH,

File Number 670786

Date 10=8~19

Please furnish information as checked (Vﬁ below regarding the following soldier:

1

124

135

(a) Buried with body?
(b} Attached to grave marker?

Complete Emergency Address?

Has above been notified?
(Give date)

Report the exact position of

your inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all cases if no
information on record)

What is the Photograph No,? 1

Inquiry made by?

N.3, All Proper names to be
typewritten, or printed in
PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS,

NS-2886/oh

NAME COSTELLO, Thomas Serial Number
RANK ORGANIZATION
+ "Ino, QUESTION REPLY
14 Do particulars of soldier: given ggz;gll°’ faomas Pvte
above agree with Records? Fe ol -
- Cos.D, 347th Tnf.
2. Date of Death.
34 Cause and place of death.
4,| Number of Caéualty ‘Cablegrar,
! Date buried.
6. Grave Location.
(2) Complete record required. Grave 64,
{b) Neme of Cemetery or Com- Gty 427
g T French American Qemetery
(c) Note reinterments, Hehun-sur-¥evre Cher
7.4 Who recorted burial?
B, Confirmed by G.R,S.?
9.1 Report as to Grave Marker.
10. Identificetion Tags:

Mrs. Louis Austin (mother)

20 Franklin gt.
East Hartford Conne

Relecsed by Information Control X<Z\-

Dept.
Directory

Cards 5 x 8

—

i+ Bards 4 x 6

G, R. B MAILED  L.EGG.



a T

N A AL e
DRD 1st Ind. "N T . ~— mer ~6th & B
Bldg.E“1-215
~ \‘ l ' 8 / ‘}\
War Deportment, A.G.0. September 15, 1919. To: The Graves Renistrat1on Service
Quartermaster General's Office. 5 tr ~

- '-' vy :_-_.

w-

1., Inviting attention to the request contained in’ the mcloseﬁetter

and for direct reply to writer. o = =l
e T T \ i i T Y,
2., Writer has been advised of this reference. A - a7

By order of the Secretary of Var.

e

Adjutant General.



DRD - 1st Ind, ‘@T‘l

War Department, AsG.0. September 15, 1919, To: The Graves Rngistration ii,e'rﬁl[g
tharmuar General's Office. _ x,l

and for direct reply to writer. Q/

K
? ',--‘,._{,,_ ‘ \‘\

1, Inviting attention to the request contained in "the. moloud' @t‘q‘;
2, Vriter has been advised of this reference, V : S el _(

By order of the SJecretary of Var,

I, Brwin

Adjutant - General.

/ i el S8

Rg\m\h £D
pSP 895,
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. AMERICAN sXPEDITIONARY FORGES é3 14U F
HEADQUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY ~ [ =
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF QUARTERMASTER, A.E. F)  °
GRAVES REG1STRATION SERVICE
‘ FRANGE

| 111 e PN i
{ JULT <D Lilyg Lo lce

Burial information for the American Red Cross.

- - - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Soldier’s name : HEI Jg &I G5

Rank ¢ rAvVas
Organization : U« Dy O&7UM
Date of Death : ~ai Degomher, 1910.

Place of Burial : ; / T;f

Reference number : G075

(All communications regarding this Grave location should
quote the above reference number and be addressed to : -
Chief, Graves Registration Service
Headquarters Service of Supply
Office of the Chief Quartermaster
American E. F.

France.)
) :
8 Communieation 3ect :-fﬂl,
‘ieun e ‘.:“‘--4‘.
Be CHARLES C. PIERCE

Lieut. Colonel. Q.M.C., U.S.A.

L
el |

ny

T it
1]
f.
L o=,
e
i
=

ﬁ
I‘. "a—k”



r Hﬂ‘ N "‘:‘
& - 3,FORHM NO, 23. JUI PxE f 4D

4
5

NAME Costelle, Thomas FILE NUMBER 67076{

RANK Private ~ ORGANIZATION @o.D. 347th TndERIAL NUMBER

e ——

QUESTION C LY REPLY

Do particulars of soldier given le gostello. 2416199, Thomas,
above agree with records? Pvt. Co D. 247th, Inf,
Date of death? 2.- 12/2/18

Cause and place of death? 3.,- Acute Alcohlism,

/’
Has this been reported on Casualty &.-C.C. 362, Decm, 17-1918,
Cablegram, if so, give referencs,

Date of burial? 5.~ 12/5/18 :
+ Grave Location: 6.~ Grave No 64, Cty. Fr., Mehun, ( Cher)
_ . cty. # 427,
7. Wne reported burial? T T

Confirmed By G.R.S.?
How is grave marked? Y.~ Name peg. Cross,

Identificetion Tags:

(a) Buried with body? Yeos -
(b) Attached to grave marker? Yes, >
Emergency address; 11, Mrs., Louis Austin & Mother)
20 Franklin St.. Eas Hartford Conn,

Has above been notified? (Give date) 26 pecm, 1918,

—

ANALYSIS OF  NQUIRY

Flovers, flags, etec. Effects (G.R,S.ForkicNo, °
(par, #5, Bul, 10-B) Tk s
Monuments (Par.#6, Bul,l0-B) Accrued Pay
: (G.B.S.Forms Nos,lY & 22}
Disinterments _ Sl Liberty Bonds
(Par.#8, Bul, 10-B) (G.R.S.Forms Nos,21 & 22

fumstances of death War Risk Insurance
.R.S8.Form No, 6) {(G.R,S.Forms Nos,20 & 22

Photographs requested Digpogition of Remains
(File 004,5) (&) Return to U.S.
i . (Form 25)
_Grave Location (b) Remain in France

(Form 24)
(c) Miscellancdus
(Letter)

=

Remarks:

ST £
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Ref. No. 50289 \J) i
AMERICAN RED GROSS
Paris, May,27th, 1919

i..‘%.'ll'llu.

Neme of Boldier: Thomas CostellO
Rank: Private

Uompanyg D

Regiment:  347ih Inf.,

Forward Buriel Report to
"Bureau of Communication"for

- Burial report required for Paris,






GRS Form 12la - File No.s7076

CAETERIAL DIVISION o '
REGISTRATION SEGTION é} 4 4
P
webruary 19 19202

MEMO FOR:

)

Cards Department,

1,
,CASE OF:

Co . Doy 34?1:1’1 lnfantl‘y..
- ORGANIZATION (01d)

COSTELIO 2416199 Yhomas Pvt.,
(Neme )

Correction or additional data chanpges as shown below have been made. on the Registre-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces-
sary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO. ) _ Date Flace F-14 No.
SURN ALE orig. |12/8/18 - 427 |, 50165
SERIAL NUMBER i ' 1st,Reb. |D-

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS 3 2nd Reb. ' fDm

RANK 1 3rd Reb. i gn-

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

(Nofa; In the above spaccs below double line fill ip ONLY the new
date and data correcting previous information)

BY: uiss Lannon

Card.,
(Department)

9 X B card was sent to file,

Corrections made
on (Organization
File Card;:

Ry L f
5/3324 /IML




Address roply to ; WAR DEPARTMENT
: PURCHASE, STORAGE, AND TRAFFIC DIVISION

Bl OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
vialon

WASHINGTON
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE

Munitlons Bullding

Nos
Froms
Tos

Subject:

Sk
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G.R.S. Form #120
Shipping Inquiry. WAR DEPARTMENT 427-16
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY Jain
i GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE o7 1\92\)
WASHLNGTON E\M %
FROM; Lziv', Graves Registration Ssrvice, Q.Y.C.

TO: Mrs. Louis Austin, 20 Franklin St., Bast Hertford; Conn. \ / 6{[ . = |
: (
SUBJECT:  Remains of__ PVt. Thomas Costello 01;47) 7 ;Dg,j—
The records of this office show that you have requeste 4,M-é”'£/b'l"'
}éL,zg‘J/ P Mr/’/

not returned to the U.S.

—_—

body be._.
S \ £ (*’{"-(:' & \-{— g i f“f L’A_L- ; /A .-_{__V’r 't‘—’ = ‘)/ Mé;b«- T F_:/u-_s L/ /_';,ﬂ

77 ;"/,/Mf/,;,/ 4,4/:_. ?f el CE, :
) C/guaM&;\,/‘—”
O

please change them. Make

If the . are not the correct instructions,

cnanges on reveras aide of this sheet.
The nearest living relative may choose betwesn, (1) return of the body

to any address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., Hatio
Cemetery; or (3) remain in France. : o™ No /q/"C::ﬁ
o‘cd 0¢ > Lf S e

i By authority of the Quartermaster General: ™ il e
CHARL::.S Qe PIERCE
Col@ReT, U.S. Army.

r .~ NAME OF NO. & STREET TOWN STATE o
) A N s L T ut R pem— ﬁ -
moldier’a Widow g :
Yera déﬂ/@% Lol olreza /W""%W 2 E
7 > Soldier’s Children 1. B

(Name c:dest first) .2. &
2 s Wj g _;
[ savear siaesees Seecessassnsw AT - - AR et et e e oy - — ropy e - e —— m ’
’1&*51191’ = E
K= =
/ #%/y&% ?M&/ g— .2 e
Mother HHHHHH Q03 ; Zg/V WM%"‘““";;
) %w»o%;/@ 70 [y 4. Gl A GT -
Brothers 7 M ij,g‘._?/ Sl
(Name oldest first) 2. d & A ZJ/{W/JZLE 2
3 » | &
ey NG b
Sisters j@;@ CLentie) tF %‘““‘7 A7 gﬂf W ,é’mw .

el

Date 2. izi.’..;;_:__"_).‘_i}__ Signatura:;_‘:fﬁ"y- ‘(‘ Tt g (’( 2 s

Addregs {7((/“24 IJ?/ l( )— / /VZQ L/ i ff _'.‘_______ Z [ Relationship.._. J’?-; m:"{i r_.,,_,_,__ SR o o

be carefully read

Note:~ Inatrucuions on the reverse aide of this sheet should

before filling out *his paper. (OVER)
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT e

1. This paper MUST be signed by the person who is the NEXT of kin in the order
shown in the square on other side of this sheet.

2. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the near-
est living relatlives in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

3. If ‘there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the legally
appointed guardian of the children should-ascertain their wishes and act for ‘them in
this matter.

4, 1If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relativs, if living
near you, to fill out this paper.

5, If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the
nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

6. You are requasted to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in
the case of this body.

7. Use the enclosed envelope - pay no postage.

[ »
-



Pile Bo, 293.5 Reg, Geds Cem, Div,
{ Costello, Thomas.)

Mrs, Louis Austin,
#ranklin 8%,
=tt Hartford, Bmcm..

Dsar Mademg~

In oxdor Lhat the sobtion of the %
in xupetta Jour request in the matter of sposition

the la%e Private Thomas Costello be
muﬂnl. it is requested that you submit s ;‘ut“d'-t

ﬂwoumummu«ntnnmmma admin-
Ser oathe, to the effeet that you

have muade
of forx uummmmumm:m‘sc
.muwbmmuhm

By authority of the Quartemmaster Genmeral;
LES Qs PLEROK,
Us i |
Yy
o 8. ANNIS 7
PRI Ny R v W

o i

o

.;y B

TSR o T~
I e R .,

POREL —_—

MS AT TR

- .'&-“



War Department i
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army
Washington I
July 19,1920 ?
File Noe 293.3 Rege SeceCemsDive ‘ \

(Costello,Thomes. )

I solemnly:.swear, that I have made resonable effort to

@scertain whereabouts of Prlvate Thomas COStello and have failed \

- / f-
b N G uezn

to do 80.

State of Conmnecticut J
Hartford ss. Town of Rast Hartford July 19,1920

Sworn to before me on the sbove mentioned date.
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